CASEWORK
C a t a l o g
Laboratory Casework
Since 1981, we have collaborated with lab
managers and architects to design and
manufacture bespoke furniture tailored to the
unique needs of every lab. Our casework
solutions play a crucial role in lab environments,

W 31 18 1SH L
**
Model Number Key
Base & Wall Cabinets
Floor Cabinets
Nominal Versus Actual
Base Cabinets
Nominal
35
33
29
34.75
32.5
28.875
Actual
Hanging Base Cabinets
Nominal
31
29
25
30.75
28.5
24.875
Actual
Wall Cabinets
Nominal
24
31
36
24
30.75
36
48 48
Actual
Cab TypePrefix
A
B
BC
C
Base
Blind Corner Base
Corner Base
HB Hanging Base
KSP Knee Space Panel
W Wall
Apron
Aprons Knee Space Panels
*See chart at right
**Refer to catalog pages for specific layout options.
05
formaspace.com 800.251.1505 hello@formaspace.com
TYPE * HH WW
F 84 24
STYLE L/R DEPTH
1SH L 16
**
Cabinet Heights
TYPE * HH WW
KSP 28 72
STYLE
001
**TYPE * HH WW
A 04 54
DD
22
CASEWORK CATALOG
Base Cabinets - Standing Height
35" HIGH X 22" DEEP